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No.
Name of the faculty Designation Contact Information Sl. No. Name Reg. ID. Major Semester

1 Afia Alam 18102010 Finance Spring 2022

2 Taha Ahmed 18102061 Finance Spring 2022

3 Mackly Chakma 18102016 Finance Spring 2022

4 Nusrat Jahan Nowrin 18102064 Finance Spring 2022

1 Mahfuja Hossen 18102001 Finance Spring 2022

2 Md. Amanur Rabbi 17102079 Finance Spring 2022

3 Mohd Shariar Shojon 18102035 Finance Spring 2022

4 Khan Md Ashraf Tanvir 18102012 Finance Spring 2022

5 Md Imran Fakir 18102037 Finance Spring 2022

1 Aniqa Tahsin 18102015 Marketing Spring 2022

2 Shajedur Rahman 18102067 Marketing Spring 2022

3 Toshikur Rahman 18102022 Marketing Spring 2022

4 Minhajul Islam Shan 18102047 Marketing Spring 2022

5 Nadim Hasan 17202043 Finance Spring 2022

1 Rahanuma Afrin Raisa 18102028 Marketing Spring 2022

2 Hassan Tanvir Ayon 18102041 Marketing Spring 2022

3 Partho Pritom Dey 18102009 Marketing Spring 2022

4 Md Shajedule Hasan Shuvo 18102056 Marketing Spring 2022

5 Sania Jahan Talukder 17102055 Finance Spring 2022

1 Atikul Islam 18102026 Marketing Spring 2022

2 Foysal Alam Howlader 18102017 Marketing Spring 2022

3 Shawon Banik 16102018  Marketing Spring 2022

4 Afroza khondokar Mumu  14202009 Marketing Spring 2022

5 Nahid Hasan Musa  18102023 Finance Spring 2022

1 Meher Afjan 18102075 HRM Spring 2022

2 Lubahba tasnim 18102018 HRM Spring 2022

3 Jannatul Ferdous Kobita 18102005 HRM Spring 2022

4 Rifat Mahbub Tusher 17102081 HRM Spring 2022

1 Farzana Islam 18102053 HRM Spring 2022

2 Tanvir Ahead Abir 18102045 HRM Spring 2022

3 Ariana Alam Khan Nodi 18102038 HRM Spring 2022

4 Maliha Rahman 18102901 Finance Spring 2022

7 Ms. Tasneem Tarannum Assistant Professor tarannum@uap-bd.edu

5 Mr. Sarwar Razzaq Chowdhury Associate Professor sarwar@uap-bd.edu

6 Ms. Farzana Elahi Assistant Professor farzana@uap-bd.edu

3 Dr. Shamsad Ahmed Associate Professor shamsad@uap-bd.edu

4 Dr. Jesmin Sultana

Associate Professor 

and

Coordinator (MBA, 

EMBA)

jesmin@uap-bd.edu

2 Professor Shahriyar Anam Professor shahriyar@uap-bd.edu

Internship Supervisor Allocation List
Program: BBA

Semester: Spring 2022

Faculty's information Student's information

1 Dr. M. A. Baqui Khalily Professor
 bkhalily@uap-bd.edu

 bkhalily51@gmail.com
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1 Sharmin Akter Sony 18102042 Finance Spring 2022

2 Abdullah Al Arafat 18102003 Finance Spring 2022

3 Sinthia Ahmed Ria 18102029 Finance Spring 2022

4 Omar Hasan 18102019 Finance Spring 2022

1 Mehedi Hasan 18102021 Finance Spring 2022

2 Sadia Yasmin 18102002 Finance Spring 2022

3 Farjana Akter 18102020 Finance Spring 2022

4 Tasiba Islam 14202019 Finance Spring 2022

1 Md.Masum Musfique Sidique 18102062 HRM Spring 2022

2 MD Ikram Hossain 18102052 HRM Spring 2022

3 Abdullah Al Masud  17102034 HRM  Spring 2022

4 Samiul Islam 14202065 Finance Spring 2022

1 Sristy Suzana Rozario 18102039 HRM Spring 2022

2 Md.Ariful Islam 18102068 HRM Spring 2022

3 Dipto Sarkar 16202044 HRM Spring 2022

4 Jawad Mahmud Jami 18102033 Marketing Spring 2022

1 Israt Sultana Tohfa 18102070 Finance Spring 2022

2 Md. Midul Hossen 18102025 Finance Spring 2022

3 Zayed Ibne Quadir 18102040 Marketing Spring 2022

4 Tanjil Alom Rifat 18102048 Marketing Spring 2022

1 Rafsan Mahbub 18102004 Marketing Spring 2022

2 Sheikh Zinat Ara Supty 18102076 Marketing Spring 2022

3 Shahmila Tibeen 18102036 Marketing Spring 2022

4 Md. Nazmus Sakib 17102003 Marketing Spring 2022

1 Nazmoon Nahar Tarin 18102008 Finance Spring 2022

2 Monisha Paul 18102073 Finance Spring 2022

3 Md. Abdur Rahim 17202035 Finance Spring 2022

4 Keya Barnadet Cruze 18102058 Finance Spring 2022

11 Mr. Maeen Uddin Assistant Professor maeen@uap-bd.edu

12 Mr. Ahmed Tausif Saad Assistant Professor tausif.saad@uap-bd.edu

9 Mr. Mohammad Rakiv Assistant Professor rakiv@uap-bd.edu

10 Mr. Md. Abul Mohaimen Assistant Professor mohaimen@uap-bd.edu

8 Mr. Imroz Mahmud Assistant Professor imroz@uap-bd.edu

13
Mr. Muhammed Obaidul H. 

Choudhury
Senior Lecturer obaid@uap-bd.edu

14 Ms. Rubaba Nazneen Noor Lecturer nazneen@uap-bd.edu
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